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LEARN MORE ABOUT 

YOUR CERTIFICATION+ COHORT 
 

 
A big benefit of participating in the Be Well Lead Well Pulse® Certification+ program 
is meeting other professionals, like you, who are committed to the conscious evolution 
of healthier, more sustainable leadership worldwide. Reach out to participants in your 
cohort to learn more about their lives and work! 
 

NAME EMAIL 
 

Rebecka Bjerhagen rebecka.bjerhagen@roche.com 

Patrick Brehm patrick.brehm@roche.com 

Damian Chernavsky damian.chernavsky@roche.com 

Raffaella  Claudia Bondi   raffaella.bondi@roche.com 

Nadine Desiere nadine.desiere@roche.com 

Juan Jose Gonzalez Roman juan-jose.gonzalez_roman@roche.com 

Katrin Hanke katrin.hanke@roche.com 

Saeedeh Hashemian saeedeh.hashemian@roche.com 

Peter Haydock peter.haydock@organisationscience.com 

Shafaq Kamran shafaq.kamran@roche.com 

Sandra Keller  sandra.keller.sk1@roche.com 

Mary Ann Loja maryannloja@gmail.com 

Rania Mostafa rania.mostafa@roche.com 

Jennifer Nash jennifer.nash.jn1@roche.com 

Cemre Oflu  cemre.oflu@roche.com 

Ivanna Peretyagina ivanna.peretyagina@roche.com 

Tracy Preciado  preciado.tracy@gene.com 

Emir Skopljak emir.skopljak@roche.com 

Tamra Tomsic connect@tamaratomsic.com 

 


